Relatério Geral - PERCURSO LITH - Masculino - MASTER C1 - SUB 55

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
206
200
203
201
202

COPA VERTENTES DE MTB - DESAFIO DO ROCAMBOLE

Nome

JOSE MAURO CAPUTO

ADILSON ARANTES

JOSE EUDOXIO

JAIR FONSECA DO NASCIMENTO

LUIS HENRIQUE

10
10
53
10
10

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:34:57
01:35:41
01:41:36
01:46:50
02:35:16

Pagina: 1



